
VIEWFEST 2025VIEWFEST 2025
SPONSORSHIPSPONSORSHIP

Includes above plus 
Logo on additional group banners on festival grounds

Designated area at Viewfest2025 8ft X 5ft
8ft table with linen covering - 2 chairs
Web site acknowledgement of sponsorship
Group acknowledgement on Social Media
Logo on 24 x 36 welcome board located at festival entrance
near welcome station.

Includes above plus
Individual social media shout out 
Logo on large welcome banner at festival entrance in front
of banner row

Bronze: $350Bronze: $350

Silver: $600Silver: $600

Gold: $1,000Gold: $1,000

Diamond: $5,000Diamond: $5,000

Emerald: $10,000Emerald: $10,000

Ruby: $10,000+Ruby: $10,000+

Platinum: $2,500Platinum: $2,500

(Snacks and water at your 
table as applicable) 

Includes above plus
Logo on 2 additional group banners at festival
Organization / Individual Name on Swag Bag given to the first
2000 participants as well as used at WOH4L 2025 / 2026
Events after ViewFest2025.

Includes above plus
Logo on group banner at registration tent at zoo entrance
(high traffic)

Includes above plus
3 Dedicated Banners with Name or Logo
Opportunity to say a few words on the main stage during
event

Includes above plus
Customized Incentive Plan: Tailored rewards and benefits
designed specifically for Ruby sponsors. Exclusive
positioning. Assurance that sponsors at the Ruby level will
be the sole entity of their type.


